Revised March 23, 2017

RE%EIVED: _ REVIEWER: TYPE: ) APP NO: )
\/’ 3'/ D 0‘ &/ //(/'1 A'/V\/'l ABOVE THIS TABLE/FO%C‘D DIVISION USE ONLY ‘\ ,W#M /5-“;/ 7 9 os '7/
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ;e:%'_i"’%,,
- Geological & Engineering Bureau — o 2 “l Je
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 N

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: Matador Production Company OGRID Number: 228937
Well Name: _ Charles Ling Fed 211H API: 30-025-44918
Pool: Antelope Ridge;Wolfcamp Pool Code: 2220

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A]
A. Location — Spacing Unit — Simultaneous Dedication
[CINSL (1 NSP rosec avea) [CINSP eroratonunn — L1SD

B. Checkoneonly for [I]or[Il]
[ 1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
CoHc XCTg Opic [ee” [Cows [Oowm
[II'] Injection - Dispos&%ssure Increase — Enhanced QOil Recovery
[CJWFX [PMX [JSWD [Pl [JEOR []JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY
2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. .
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders D hNalies Compleis
B. Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners Application
C.[[] Application requires published notice Contend
D.[] Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO Complete
E.[] Notfification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F.[] Surface owner
G.[[] For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H.;g No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

11/13/2018
Brian Fancher Date

Print or Type Name
972-371-5242

Phone Number
% ( %«uév
'/U“/y bfancher@matadorresources.com

Signature

e-mail Address



Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District State of New Mexico Form C-103

Offi ) .
Dist:fcl [ (575) 393-6161 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Revised July 18, 2013
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 WELL APINO. ——
District I — (575) 748-1283
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION :
= s 5. Indicate Type of Lease
District Ill - (505) 334-6178 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 STATE [] FEE []
District IV — (505) 476-3460 Santa Fe, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
g?gss. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 321609
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name

(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH Carl Mottek Fed
PROPOSALS))
1. Type of Well: Oil Well X Gas Well [] Other 8. Well Number 211y
2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number

P Matador Production Company . 228937
3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat

One Lincoln Centre, 5400 LBJ Fwy., Ste 1500, Dallas, TX 75240 Antelope Ridge;Wolfcamp (2220)
4. Well Location
Unit Letter D ;326 feet fromthe  North line and 380 feet fromthe  West line
Section 17 Township 24S Range 34E NMPM County Lea

11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK [J  PLUG AND ABANDON [] REMEDIAL WORK [0 ALTERING CASING []
TEMPORARILY ABANDON  [] CHANGE PLANS a COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.[] P ANDA O
PULLORALTERCASING  [] MULTIPLECOMPL [ CASING/CEMENT JOB O

DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE [

CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM O
OTHER: Surface commingle X OTHER: ]

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion or recompletion.

Pursuant to 19.15.12.10. B., Matador Production Company requests approval to surface commingle production from the

Carl Mottek Fed. 211H (API No. 30-025-44918), Carl Mottek Fed. 215H (API No. 30-025-44919), Carl Mottek Fed. 125H
(API No. 30-025-44937), Carl Mottek Fed. 121H (API No. 30-025-44936), and Carl Mottek Fed 101H (API No. 30-025-44917)
at a central tank battery located "on-lease". The ownership of this lease is identical, as defined in 19.15.12.7.

The Carl Mottek Fed 211H and 215H will be completed in the Antelope Ridge;Wolfcamp Pool (2220). The Carl Mottek Fed 101H,
121H, and 125H will be completed in the Red Hills;Bone Spring, North Pool (96434).

Please see the attached memorandum, map, facility diagram, example gas analysis, and C-102s for further information.

Spud Date: Rig Release Date:

[ hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

\ :
SIGNATURE (:/@\j\«,/\./\@ \VQAAD TITLE Landman DATE 11/8/2018

Type or print name Cassie Hahn E-mail address: chahn@matadorresources.com PHONE: 972-371-5440
For State Use Only
APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE

Conditions of Approval (if any):



Matador Production Company

One Lincoln Centre * 5400 LBJ Freeway ¢ Suite 1500 « Dallas, Texas 75240
Voice 972.371.5427 « Fax 972.371.5201
bpeterson@matadorresources.com

Benjamin D. Peterson
Senior Production Engineer

November 13, 2018

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Re: Application of Matador Production Company for administrative approval to surface
commingle (pool commingle) gas and oil production from the spacing units comprised of the
W/4 of Section 17, Township 24 South, Range 34 East, NMPM, Lea County, New Mexico
(the “Lands”)

To Whom This May Concern,

Matador Production Company (“Matador’), OGRID: 228937, requests to commingle future oil
and gas production from five (5) distinct wells located on the Lands and future production from
the Lands as described herein. All wells will be metered through individual test separators with
an oil turbine meter and gas orifice meter. The gas commingling will occur after individual
measurement at each well. Gas exiting each well test flows into one gathering line, as depicted on
Exhibit A, the Longwood Gathering line. Each well on the Lands will have its own test separator
with an orifice meter manufactured and assembled in accordance with American Gas Association
(AGA) specifications. All primary and secondary Electronic Flow Measurement (EFM) equipment
is tested and calibrated by a reputable third party measurement company in accordance with
industry specifications.

The orifice meter is the preferred measurement device utilized by midstream and E&P companies
in natural gas measurement. The gas samples are obtained at the time of the meter
testing/calibration and the composition and heating value are determined by a laboratory in
accordance with American Petroleum Institute (API) specifications to ensure accurate volume and
Energy (MMBTU) determinations. See example from Fesco Laboratory attached as Exhibit B
hereto.

The flow stream from each wellhead is demonstrated in the Process Flow Diagram (PFD) attached
as Exhibit A hereto. The PFD shows that the water, oil, and gas leave the wellbore and flow into
a wellhead test separator which separates the oil, gas, and water. The oil is measured via turbine
meter which is calibrated periodically in accordance with industry specifications by a third party
measurement company for accuracy. The gas is measured on a volume and MMBTU basis by an
orifice meter and supporting EFM equipment in accordance with American Petroleum Association



(API) Chapter 21.1. The gas is then sent into a gathering line where it is commingled with each of
the other wells’ metered gas. The gathering line gas is then metered by another orifice meter at
the tank battery check to show the total volume of gas leaving the Tank Battery. This meter is
tested and calibrated in accordance with industry specifications and volume and energy are
determined on an hourly, daily, and monthly basis. Once the gas exits this final tank battery sales
check it travels directly into a third party sales connect meter. Longwood Gathering has its own
orifice meter that measures the gas for custody transfer. These meters are also calibrated
periodically to ensure the measurement accuracy.

In conclusion, all the oil and gas produced on the Lands is and will be metered at each wellhead
and allocated correctly using the same measurement equipment as the pipeline sales measurement
specifications accepted by API as industry standard.

Very truly yours,

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY

B i

Benjamin D. Peterson
Sr. Production Engineer
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Attachment "B" March 21, 2018

FESCO, Ltd.
1100 Fesco Ave. - Alice, Texas 78332

For: Matador Production Company
One Lincoln Centre
5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 1500
Dallas, Texas 75240

Sample: Leo Thorsness 13 24 33 No. 211H
First Stage Separator
Spot Gas Sample @ 450 psig & 101 °F

Date Sampled: 03/13/18 Job Number: 81845.001

CHROMATOGRAPH EXTENDED ANALYSIS - GPA 2286

COMPONENT MOL% GPM
Hydrogen Sulfide* < 0.001

Nitrogen 1.240

Carbon Dioxide 0.128

Methane 78.642

Ethane 11.808 3.151
Propane 4.997 1.374
Isobutane 0.564 0.184
n-Butane 1.322 0.416
2-2 Dimethylpropane 0.012 0.005
Isopentane 0.254 0.093
n-Pentane 0.313 0.113
Hexanes 0.225 0.092
Heptanes Plus 0.495 0.206
Totals 100.000 5.634

Computed Real Characteristics Of Heptanes Plus:

Specific Gravity ——————————— 3.460 (Air=1)
Molecular Weight —---—----------——- 99.86
Gross Heating Value --—--—-——-- 5137 BTU/CF

Computed Real Characteristics Of Total Sample:

Specific Gravity ---------—---m-mmmmemm- 0.727 (Air=1)
Compressibility (Z) --—--—--—-—--——--— 0.9964
Molecular Weight ——-—-—-——--—-- 20.98
Gross Heating Value
Dry Basis 1250 BTU/CF
Saturated Basis ---—----—---------—- 1229 BTU/CF

*Hydrogen Sulfide tested on location b' Stain Tube Method (GPA 2377)
Results: <0.013 Gr/100 CF, <0.2 PPMV or <0.001 Mol %

\
' Base Conditions: 14.650 PSI & 60 Deg F

Sampled By: (08) Dawson O Certified: FESCO, Ltd. - Alice, Texas

Analyst: MR
| Processor: HH
| Cylinder ID: T-1882 David Dannhaus 361-661-7015

Page 1 0of 3



FESCO, Ltd.

Job Number: 81845.001

CHROMATOGRAPH EXTENDED ANALYSIS - GPA 2286

COMPONENT

Hydrogen Sulfide*

Nitrogen

Carbon Dioxide

Methane

Ethane

Propane

Isobutane

n-Butane

2,2 Dimethylpropane

Isopentane

n-Pentane

2,2 Dimethylbutane

Cyclopentane

2,3 Dimethylbutane

2 Methylpentane

3 Methylpentane

n-Hexane

Methylcyclopentane

Benzene

Cyclohexane

2-Methylhexane

3-Methylhexane

2,2,4 Trimethylpentane

Other C7's

n-Heptane

Methylcyclohexane

Toluene

Other C8's

n-Octane

Ethylbenzene

M & P Xylenes

O-Xylene

Other C9's

n-Nonane

Other C10's

n-Decane

Undecanes (11)
Totals

TOTAL REPORT
MOL % GPM
<0.001
1.240
0.128
78.642
11.808 3.151
4.997 1.374
0.564 0.184
1.322 0.416
0.012 0.005
0.254 0.093
0.313 0.113
0.003 0.001
0.000 0.000
0.022 0.009
0.067 0.028
0.036 0.015
0.097 0.040
0.044 0.015
0.023 0.006
0.077 0.026
0.014 0.006
0.017 0.008
0.000 0.000
0.044 0.019
0.040 0.018
0.067 0.027
0.025 0.008
0.056 0.026
0.020 0.010
0.003 0.001
0.010 0.004
0.002 0.001
0.026 0.013
0.007 0.004
0.013 0.008
0.003 0.002
0.004 0.002
100.000 5634

Computed Real Characteristics of Total Sample

Specific Gravity 0.727
Compressibility (Z) 0.9964
Molecular Weight 20.98
Gross Heating Value
Dry Basis 1250
Saturated Basis 1229

Page 2 of 3

WT %
< 0.001
1.656
0.269
60.143
16.927
10.505
1.563
3.663
0.041
0.874
1.077
0.012
0.000
0.090
0.275
0.148
0.399
0.177
0.086
0.309
0.067
0.081
0.000
0.208
0.191
0.314
0.110
0.294
0.109
0.015
0.051
0.010
0.156
0.043
0.088
0.020
0.029
100.000

(Air=1)

BTU/CF
BTU/CF



March 21, 2018

FESCO, Ltd.
1100 Fesco Ave. - Alice, Texas 78332
Sample: Leo Thorsness 13 24 33 No. 211H
First Stage Separator
Spot Gas Sample @ 450 psig & 101 °F

Date Sampled: 03/13/18 Job Number: 81845.001

GLYCALC FORMAT

COMPONENT MOL% GPM Wt %
Carbon Dioxide 0.128 0.269
Hydrogen Sulfide < 0.001 <0.001
Nitrogen 1.240 1.656
Methane 78.642 60.143
Ethane 11.808 3.151 16.927
Propane 4.997 1.374 10.505
Isobutane 0.564 0.184 1.563
n-Butane 1.334 0.420 3.704
Isopentane 0.254 0.093 0.874
n-Pentane 0.313 0.113 1.077
Cyclopentane 0.000 0.000 0.000
n-Hexane 0.097 0.040 0.399
Cyclohexane 0.077 0.026 0.309
Other C6's 0.128 0.053 0.525
Heptanes 0.159 0.067 0.724
Methylcyclohexane 0.067 0.027 0.314
2,2,4 Trimethylpentane 0.000 0.000 0.000
Benzene 0.023 0.006 0.086 |
Toluene 0.025 0.008 0.110
Ethylbenzene 0.003 0.001 0.015
Xylenes 0.012 0.005 0.061
Octanes Plus 0.129 0.065 0.739
Totals 100.000 5634 100.000

Real Characteristics Of Octanes Plus:

Specific Gravity -—-—-—---—-----—-— 4.164 (Air=1)
Molecular Weight ——-——————-- 120.17
Gross Heating Value --——————- 6224 BTU/CF

Real Characteristics Of Total Sample:

Specific Gravity -—-------—---—-——— 0.727 (Air=1)
Compressibility (Z) -——-—--——-——- 0.9964
Molecular Weight —-----—-------——- 20.98
Gross Heating Value
Dry Basis 1250 BTU/CF
Saturated Basis -----------------—- 1229 BTU/CF
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I[:Z“S“T:( [FrerlCh Dr., Hobbs, NM % State Of New MCXICO FORM C-102
PDr;go‘:eC:!(lslvs) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 39 es Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Revised August 1, 2011
1'S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210, Submi 8 .
,;':'mnc: (‘;‘5) 7434;;; Fax: (svi/éWrz CO Department ubmit one copy to approp::te

District 111 District O
Dopitlll i AraiME1410© 20 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION istrict Office
rhone: 5 418 rehpusze <O 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

1220 5. St Francis Dr , Santa Fo Santa Fe, NM 87505 (] AMENDED REPORT

Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476- $

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

"API Number *Pool Code *Pool Name
30-025- 4498 2220 ANTELOPE RIDGE; WOLFCAMP
‘Property Code “Property Name *Well Number
22/06 9 CARL MOTTEK FEDERAL #211H
"OGRID No. *Operator Name "Elevation
228937 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 3578’
'9Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section| Township Range| Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 24-S |34-E N 326’ NORTH 380° WEST LEA
UL or lot no. Section] T ip Range] Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line, Feet from the East/West linej County
M 17 24-S | 34-E ey 240’ SOUTH 330’ WEST LEA
Dedicated Acres 30int or Infil) '“Consolidation Code 'SOrder No.
160.00

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by
the division.

230"
—
' o SURFACE LOCATION "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ NEW MEXICO EAST | hereby certify that the wnformation contained herewn is true and completd
t . NAD 1927 (o the best of my kmowledge and bdelief, and that this orgamzaton eather
P, / X=758078 ouns o working inlerest or unleased mineral inferest in the land including]
- the ed botlom hole locatn or has o mighl to dril this well af ths
280" ‘ LAT Yh;“s:;ggsog8 lnra:c:p:a-snm to a contract with an ownmer of such o mneral or
- working inderes!, or to a voluniary pooling ement or a comprlsi
I Frsrrerammoveon] [ LONG:W 034987878 | f L v st s o e "
| / NEW MEXICO EAST D1y
NAD 1827 X=796263 - 1
/- N il » Y=446202 . @, (7
) \ e LAT N 32.2239339 4 3-13-18
4 | / = AT N 322237088 LONG.; W 103.4992637 — e
N g W10
IR LONG.: W 103.4989492 BRIAN WOOD
| 3 4 NAD 1983
l 3 X=799213 Printed Name
N / Y=446198 : :
rian rmitswest.com
A / LAT. N 32.2239228 brian@permits
& / LONG.: W 103.4994255 E-mob Address
! 4 (505) 466-8120
r 7 LAST PERFORATION POINT
| NEW MEXICO EAST '8SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ / NAD 1927 | hereby certify that the well localion shown on this
/] I /)' X=758073 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
/ I ; Y=441521 made by me or under my supervision, and thal the
l f LAT.. N 32.2111038 same is true to the best of my belief
o / 1 LONG. ey 202 || [BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION
i / s NEW MEXICO EAST
| 7 Satlits NAD 1927
| i X=758074 1
T ' LAT.: N 322112279 Y=444431
A : LONG. W 103.4989196
4 NAD 1983
- X=799250
A | Y=441489
/N LAT.. N 32.2109806
" LONG.: W 103.4993951

S SURVEVMATADOR _RESOURCES\CARL_MOTTEK_FEDERAL_21 1HFINAL PRODUCTSLO_CARL_MOTTEK_FEDERAL_211H_REVZ.DWG 3/13/2018 11.00:33 AM bgragary




FORM C-102

Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

District [

1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 3936161 Fax: (575) 3930720
Dustrict {1

811 S First St Artesia, NM 880&0
Phone: (575) 748-128, -5720

Dustrict 111 @
1000 Ry , Aztec, NM 87410
Phone (M5Y334-6178 Fax (SOSW

District 1V
1220 S. St. Francy: ‘LF » NM 87505

Phone (505) 47 Fax (505) 476—]@0
. cew

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources
Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Sante Fe, NM 87505

0

0

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

" TAPI Number *Pgol Code >Pool Name
30-025- %7!?’/9 2220 ANTELOPE RIDGE; WOLFCAMP (OIL)
“Property Code = “Property Name ~ "Well Number
2/069 CARL MOTTEK 17-24S-34E AR #215H
"OGRID No. "Operator Name “Elevation
228937 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 3578’
'0Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range| Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 | 24-S |34-E —'p 326’ NORTH 500’ WEST LEA
UL or lot no. Section] Township Range Lot Idn) Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West linej County
M 17 | 24-S |34-E - 240 SOUTH 986’ WEST LEA
“Dedicated Acres BJoint or Infill “Consolidation Code *Order No.
160.00

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by
the division.

330"
i
8, 3067 ""OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
! hereby certify thal the wnformatwn conigined herewn is true and completd
IRST PERFORATION POINTY |io the best of my moviedge and betses, ana that this erganizatsom. either
NEW MEXICO EAST owns a working inderest or unleased mimeral tnferest in the land including]
NAD 1927 the proposed bottom hole location or has a right Lo dnill this well af this
4 ;
y/ 500 I X=758687 location pursuan! fo a contract with an owner of such a mineral or
; AZ:M?/’ SURFACE LOCATION Y=446144 working inferest, or fo ¢ voluniary pooling agreement or a compulsory
A 4882 I NEW MEXICO EAST LAT.: N 32.2237981 pooling order Aeretofore entered by the division
y | NAD 1927 LONG.: W 103.4968210 .
i N i ﬁzgm 1 NAD 1983 2};& m:f(
I = X=799871 -05-
; | \ LAT.: N 32.2238088 Y=446203 il 3-05-18
| LONG.: W 103.4983994 LAT . N 32.2239222 Signature Dots
Y NAD 1983 LONG.: W 1034972972 BRIAN WOOD
y | X=799383
I Y=446203 Printed Name
LAT.: N 32.2239329 brian@permitswest.com
4 N LONG.: W 103.4988757 @p -
E-moil Address X
-~ " i
| : 505) 466-8120
lL©o___ L
y s LAST PERFORATION POINT
4 Ie . NEW MEXICO EAST !SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
y ] | hereby ceriify that the well location shown on this
% | X NAD 1927
- X=758729 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
Yy l Y=441526 made by me or under my supervision, and that the
; I LAT.: N 32.2111035 same is true fo the best of my belief
/ | . ql LONG, W 10349679%9 | [ orrom HoLE LocaTion
/ sl NEW MEXICO EAST B
4 | - NAD 1927
| i Y=441584 | X=758730 1| St 2R
/ f LAT.. N 32.2112277 Y=441436 & o
7 | LONG.: W 103.4972753 : < )
f LAT.: N 32.2108562
4 | LONG. W 1034967995 3 19642 &
;M: o | NAD 1983 2,
;o X=799914
y / | Y=441494
f / LAT.: N 32.2109803 87,
s86° e LONG. W 1034972748
mjjo’ Certificote Number
240"
e ——————————————————

S. \SURVEY\MATADOR_RESOURCES\CARL_MOTTEK_FEDERAL_Z!SH\FINAL_PRODUCTS\LO_CARL_MOTTEK_FEDERAL_215H_EV1 -DWG 1/31/2018 7:37:39 AM bgregory



District |

1625 N French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 3936161 Fax (575) 393-0720
Dustrict 11

811 S. Furst St, Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District 11

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170
District [V

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Sante Fe, NM 87505
Phone (505) 476-3460 Fax. (505) 476-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resourc

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico

Department

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Sante Fe, NM

87505

FORM C-102

D
00 f\,%\ Revised August 1, 2011

@l t one copy to appropriate

\\\$ oe\ District Office

<& (] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

'API Number pool Code *Pool Name
30-025- %7 96434 RED HILLS; BONE SPRING, NORTH
*Property Code “Property Name *Well Number
32/609 CARL MOTTEK FEDERAL #125H
"OGRID No. "Operator Name Elevation
228937 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 3578’
'OSurface Location
UL or let no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 | 24-S |34-E = 326’ NORTH 470’ WEST LEA
UL or lot no. Section| Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line} County
M 17 | 24-S |34-E - 240’ SOUTH 986’ WEST LEA
“Dedicated Acres BJoint or Infill “Consolidation Code “Order No.
160.00.
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by
the division. SF
g
peTTTTTY //////71//// 7
y 988" 326% | X0 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ _I I hereby certify that the wformation condained herewn is frue and completd
IRST PERFORATION POINT to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this orgamazation either
[/ / T NEW MEXICO EAST owns & working nlerest or unleased mineral interest in the land inchuding
/ . i | NAD 1927 the propased botiom hole locaton o has o right to dnil this well af this
/470 | X=758687 locatwn pursuant to o confract uith an owner of such a muneral or
y AZ=9000° | SURFACE LOCATION Y=446144 werkng interest, o {0 o wiuntary pooling agreemant or a compulsory
, e NEW MEXICO EAST LAT.. N 32.2237981 il e Kot ol i e
/ | NAD 1927 LONG.: W 1034968210
A . X=758168 _ NAD 1983 / (
/ f Y=446144 X=799871 /7,C 2 3-05-18
/ I LAT.: N 32.2238091 Y=446203 S
; | LONG-%OSQW%S LAT.: N 32.2239222 Date
1 LONG.: W 103.4972972
A | D 1983 “BRIAN WOOD
p I Y=446203 Printed Name
y LAT.: N 32.2239332 . H
; l ; LONG. W 1034985728 brian@permitswest.com
" E~-moi Address
/ s , (505) 466-8120
PR LAST PERFORATION POINT
/ 2 SN MO EIET 8SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
y 2 NAD 1927 | hereby certify that the well location shown on this
y N
/ N X=758729 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
/ I Y=441526 made by me or under my supervision, and that the
; l LAT.: N 32.2111035 same is true to the best of my belief.
/ | LONG.. W 1034967999 | F gorTOM HOLE LOCATION
/ NAD 1383 NEW MEXICO EAST
4 | X=799914
/ L NAD 1827
| st | X=758730
/ T / LAT..N 322112217 Y=441436
/ | / LONG.: W 1034967935
; AZ= 17947 ! / NAD 1983
/ 0’ | A 320 X=799914
/ L) A7 Y=441494
7% { ; ' LAT.: N 32.2109803
t — 986 LONG.: W 103.4972748
W T
27 L2 330
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District |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax (575) 393-0720

811S Furst St, Artesia, NM 88210
Phone (575) 748-1283 Fax (575) 748-9720

Distnet {11

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410

Phone (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170

District IV

1220 S St Francis Dr, Sante Fe, NM 87505
Phone. (505) 476-3460 Fax (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resourceégg

Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISI

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Sante Fe, NM 87505

OA%«\

5\5\\
g

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

o

<

4

FORM C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

‘L%\% Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

(] AMENDED REPORT

'API Number *Pool Code *Pool Name
30-025- 44956 96434 RED HILLS; BONE SPRING, NORTH
~ ‘Property Code “Property Name ~ *Well Number
32/ 609 CARL MOTTEK FEDERAL #121H
"OGRID No, "Operator Name “Elevation
228937 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 3578’
'0Surface Location

UL or lot no. Section| Township Range| Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

D 17 | 24-S |34-E - 326’ NORTH 410’ WEST LEA
UL or lot no. Section| Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line| Feet from the East/West line) C

M 17 | 24-S |34-E - 240’ SOUTH 330’ WEST LEA

2Dedicated Acres BJoint or Infill " Consolidation Code “Order No.

160.00

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by

the division.
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Trrrrrrz7r7zu,
o SURFACE LOCATION
/] NEW MEXICO EAST
: NAD 127
y X=758108
/] Y=446143
/ LAT.: N 32.223809
/) [FRsTPERFORATION PORT| | LONG: T 1934986508
/ NEW MEXICO EAST e
NAD 1927 ;
e ~ Y=446202
o LAT.: N 32223933
L s O LONG.: W 103.4991669
LONG. W 1034383432
NAD 1983
X=799213
Y=446198

LAT.: N 32.2239228
LONG.: W 103.4994255

A

NS0 5 N L NN N NN N N N NN N NN N, TN N
——— e —— e v —— — — — . — — — — — — —— —— — — ——

%

Z2222220202020002 0

LAST PERFORATION POINT
NEW MEXICO EAST
NAD 1927
X=758073
Y=441521
LAT.:N 32.2111038
LONG.: W 103.4989202
NAD 1983
X=799258
Y=441579
LAT.:N 32.2112279
LONG.: W 103.4993957

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION
NEW MEXICO EAST
NAD 1927
X=758074

"Y7OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I herety certify thal the wnformatwn contmaned heren 1s frue and compleld
to the best of my kmowledge and belwef, and that Uus orgamzaton ether
owns o workwng inferest or unleased mineral tnderest wn the land including
the proposed bottom hole locatwn or has a nghl to drul this well o this
location pursuant o o confract unth on owner of such @ mineval or
working interest, or o a voluntary pooking agreement or a compulsory
pooling order herefofore enfeved by the dwiswn.

j/%,c/(

2-12-18
Signoture Date
BRIAN WOOD

brian@permitswest.com

(505) 466-8120

E-moil Address

BSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

] hereby certify that the well location shown on this
plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys

made by me or under my supernision; and that the

same 1s true to the best of my belief.

Y=441431
LAT.: N 32.2108565

LONG.: W 103.4989196
NAD 1983
X=799259
Y=441489

LAT.: N 32.2109806
LONG.: W 103.4993951

— I —— — T — —
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District [

1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District 11

811 S First St Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax (575) 748-9720

District [11

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170

District IV,

1220 S St Francis Dr., Sante Fe, NM 87505
Phone. (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resourceéas OC'
Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Sante Fe, NM 87505

¥e)

JON
RECE

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

\VEO (] AMENDED REPORT

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

FORM C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

160.00

'API Number *Pool Code *Pool Name
30-025- #ﬁl 7/7 96434 RED HILLS; BONE SPRING, NORTH
Property Code B “Property Name “Well Number
32 /L 0Ny CARL MOTTEK FEDERAL #101H
OGRID No. "Operator Name ’Elevation
228937 MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 3578’
'OSurface Location
UL o lot no. Section| Township Range| Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 24-S | 34-E “p 326’ NORTH 440’ WEST LEA
UL or lot no. Section} Township Rangd Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line} County
M 17 24-S | 34-E —-,l\ 240’ SOUTH 330’ WEST LEA
“Dedicated Acres 3 Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code “Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a nén-standard unit has been approved by
the division.

330"

177777777777,
P SURFACE LOCATION ""OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/] NEW MEXICO EAST ) heesy coriy that (e iformetin coniainnd e e end conplea
'/ NAD 1927 to the best of my knowledge ond belef, and that this orgamzatwn ewther
o oums a working inferest or unleased rmnerul wnferest m the land includingg
N\ /| Y, X=758138
/\ / Y=446144 the proposed botiom hole locatwn or has a rght o dril this well af this
/ Ve location pursuant fo o contract wath on owner of such o muneral or
/ U'I Y Cl)-lﬁé %320:2323::59;34 working inferest, or {0 a voluntary pooking- agreement or o compulsory
/ L .- W 103 4 pooling order heretofore endered by the division.
e 1 Poanaoma ™| | woms
- v |
4 e LAT.: N 32.2239334 2-12-18
| / R R0 LONG.: W 103.4990697 T —
§ IN LONG.: W 103.4989492 BRIAN WOOD
A / NAD 1983
/ : Y, X=799213 Printed. Norme
Y |5 /] Y=445198 : :
P 18 ; LAT - N 32.2299228 brian@permitswest.com
/ | @ Y, LONG. W 103.4994255 E-mail Address
4 A (505) 466-8120
1
! 74~ JLAST PERFORATION POINT
4 | f NEW MEXICO EAST '3SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ NAD 1927 | hereby cerfify that the well location shown on this
; I 7 X=758073 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
Y I /] Y=441521 made by me or under my supervision, and that the
; | 4 LAT.: N 32.2111038 same is true to the best of my belief
| W O 385202 | [ BoTTOM HoLE LOCATION
p / :‘('_\‘7’99;’3358 NEW MEXICO EAST
| / s NAD 1927
— 7 AT NR22112219 |~ e
/] e Y=441431
/ | ; LONG.; W 103.4993957 LAT.: N 32.2108565
; | A LONG.; W 103.4989196
/] NAD 1983
/300 | / X=799259
[/ A\ | | AZ=17944" Y=441489
/ Ly LAT.. N 32.2109806
LONG.: W 1034993951
> 240"
330 TLLLLLLLL2282
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Carl Mottek
Land Plat

Lea
Eddy
u%
Legend
Surface Location
Flow Line

- Carl Mottek Federal #101H
==(Carl Mottek Federal #121H
“~ Carl Mottek Federal #125H
== Carl Mottek Federal #211H
~=Carl Mottek Federal #215H
Drilling Pad
EBProduction Facility
r #Federal Lease - NMNM 113418
[ Carl Mottek W2W2 ~160 Acre Unit
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Southeast New Mexico

Date: November 13, 2018

Filename: ComminglingLandPlat_CarlMottekWC
Projection: NAD27 State Plane New Mexico East FIPS 3001
Sources: |HS; ESRI;



